Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON APEX MINI
The Neon Apex Mini is a silicone 24V LED neon fixture with a small,
square-faced profile. Choose from side- or top-bending Static White
options (2200K-6000K) or Static Colors. This slender LED neon
measures just 0.39 x 0.41 in. (10 x 10.5 mm). Create brilliant, diode-free
fine neon lines for coves, decorative architectural details or curves
above and below arches and around columns.
Side bend option
ORDERING GUIDE FOR TOP BEND MODELS
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLAMT
NLAMT - Neon Apex Mini (top bend) 2.422 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 2200K 2.4R - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Red E - End Feed
2.424 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 2400K 2.4A - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Amber B - Bottom Feed
2.427 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 2700K 2.4G - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Green S - Side Feed
2.430 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 3000K 2.4B - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Blue
2.435 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 3500K 2.4Y - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Yellow
2.440 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 4000K
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLAMS
NLAMS - Neon Apex Mini (side bend) 2.422 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 2200K 2.4R - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Red E - End Feed
2.424 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 2400K 2.4A - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Amber B - Bottom Feed
2.427 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 2700K 2.4G - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Green LS - Left Side Feed*
2.430 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 3000K 2.4B - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Blue RS - Right Side Feed
2.435 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 3500K 2.4Y - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) Yellow
2.440 - 2.4 W/ft (8 W/m) 4000K
ORDERING GUIDE FOR SIDE BEND MODELS
MOUNTING OPTIONS (FOR ALL MODELS)
Mounting Clips
Recommended for curved applications
with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
(Part #: NLAMCLIP)
Mounting Channels
Recommended for all straight run applications
Sold by the foot, up to 39.37 in. / 1000 mm
(Part #: NLAMCHANNEL)
S-type Track
Recommended for curved applications
Sold by the foot, up to 39.37 in. / 1000 mm
(Part #: NLAMCHANNELS)
RoHS
IP67
•	Choose side- or top-bending profile
	 (this is NOT a dual-bending fixture)
•	2.4 W/ft (8 W/m)
•	Static White (2200K, 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
•	Static Colors (Red, Amber, Green, Blue, Yellow)
•	 16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m) max. run length (single feed)
   32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m) max. run length (double feed)
•	Min. bending radius: 1.18 in. (30 mm)
•	 Incremental lengths: 1.97 in. (50 mm)
•	 IP67
0
.4
1 in
. / 10
.5
 m
m
0.39 in.
10 mm
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES & COLORS
2400K2200K 3500K3000K2700K 4000K Red Amber Green Blue Yellow